Scrubber dryers

SC100

|
Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

The Nilfisk SC100 is a small scrubber dryer for in-depth cleaning of narrow
areas. Compared to the manual solution of mop and bucket, this compact
upright machine will get the job done much faster offering a superior
cleaning performance.

The machine can be use both forward and backwards as the suction
squeegees are located both before and after the brush. Washing and
drying are done in one pass, so the area will be ready for use immediately
after cleaning.

The value-for-money choice for small shops, schools, restaurants, coffee
shops, gas stations, bakeries, fast food chains, hotels, cleaning
companies, and also in-home cleaning.

EASY, FAST AND PRODUCTIVE CLEANING

» Scrub and dry in one single pass giving fast access to the cleaned
area

»  Two solution flow settings for efficient cleaning and red LED light
indicator alarms when out of solution

*  Ergonomic handle for comfortable one or two handed operation

« Easy to carry and to transport from one place to another — only 12 kg
weight

SAFE AND HYGIENIC ENVIRONMENT

-

e

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

*  Only use clean solution: no dirt and bacteria spread everywhere on the floor

»  Flat recovery tank design and full access makes it fast and easy to clean 100% of the recovery tank from any dirt
« Can do what others cannot: Low deck profile and offset allow to clean difficult to reach areas for real floor cleaning
« Easy and quick maintenance operations help the operator to always have a clean and functional machine

REDUCED TOTAL COST TO CLEAN

*  Flexible cleaning: Eco flow for light cleaning and double flow for spot or hard cleaning

«  All machine functions stop in upright position: No brush or squeegee on the floor and no solution spill when the machine is not in use
*  Robust aluminum frame design guarantee high reliability and long life time

« Detergent dosing cap on solution tank to always have the right percentage of detergent

® Standard equipment

Min. SC100 E UK SC100 E FULL

Included accessories Ref. no. required SC100 E PACKAGE
Brush Cylindrical
s,
""‘—'\\\\‘ BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE 107411860 1 [ [ [
Squeegee Blade
SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT 107411867 1 [ [ [
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Scrubber dryers

SC100

Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Included accessories

2-HAND HANDLE

CARPET COMPLETE KIT

K 4

"% DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU

»

“S5: DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK

»

MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT

[ ]
L
% SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical

E

‘-'\\\_» BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE
v

Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT

‘tv 2-HAND HANDLE

&  CARPET COMPLETEKIT

~

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107413470

107411865

107413490

107413491

107411864

107411868

Min.
required SC100E
1 °
1
1 °
1
1
1
Min.
Ref. no. required
107411860 1
107411867 1
107413470 1
107411865 1

SC100 E UK

SC100 E FULL
PACKAGE

sc100 AUNz SC1 OSZE AU/
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Scrubber dryers

SC100

|
Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Included accessories

“. DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU

"8\ DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK

&
MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT

-
L
% SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Automatic solution shut off

Solution level indicator

Delivered ready to use (full package)
Tank in tank solution

Two hands working handle

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Automatic solution shut off

Solution level indicator

Delivered ready to use (full package)
Tank in tank solution

Two hands working handle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107413490

107413491

107411864

107411868

SC100 E

107408100

Min.

required SC100 AU/NZ

SC100 E UK

107408102

SC100 AU/NZ

107417881

SC100 E AU/
NZ

SC100 E FULL

PACKAGE

107408103

SC100 E AU/NZ

107417885
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Scrubber dryers
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Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Productivity theoretical/actual (m?/h)
Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Scrubbing width (mm)

Water flow (I/m)

Cable length (m)

Solution/recovery tank (1)

Squeegee width (cm)

Brush speed (RPM)

Brush quantity and type

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Productivity theoretical/actual (m?/h)
Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Scrubbing width (mm)

Water flow (I/m)

Cable length (m)

Solution/recovery tank (1)

Squeegee width (cm)

Brush speed (RPM)

Brush quantity and type

©Nilfisk’

SC100 E

220-240/50-60
X4
I
800
3.5
72+2
83
620/310
<25
310
0.2/0.6
10
3/4
31
2100
1 Cylindrical
400x360x1150
12
15

SC100 E UK

220-240/50-60
X4
I
800
815
722
83
620/310
<25
310
0.2/0.6
10
3/4
31
2100
1 Cylindrical
400x360x1150
12
15

SC100 AU/NZ

220-240/50-60
X4
|
800
3.5
72+2
83
620/310
<25
310
0.2/0.6
10
3/4
31
2100

1 Cylindrical

SC100 E FULL
PACKAGE

220-240/50-60
X4
|
800
3.5
72+2
83
620/310
<25
310
0.2/0.6
10
3/4
31
2100
1 Cylindrical
400x360x1150
12
15

SC100 E AU/NZ

220-240/50-60
X4
|
800
3.5
72+2
83
620/310
<25
310
0.2/0.6
10
3/4
31
2100

1 Cylindrical
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Scrubber dryers

SC100

|
Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Technical specifications

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Brush Cylindrical

\ BRUSH CYL 310MM CARPET
\ BRUSH CYL 310MM HARD BLACK
£

BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE

\\\1\ \ BRUSH CYL 310MM MICROFIBRE

2-HAND HANDLE

. ACCESSORY BAG KIT

Q CARPET COMPLETE KIT
\

"% DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU

»

"% DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK

»

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107411863

107411861

107411860

107411862

107413470

107414568

107411865

107413490

107413491

SC100 AU/NZ SC100 E AU/NZ
400x360x1150 400x360x1150
12 12
15 15

re,c\]/lljlir:’éd SC100 E SC100 E UK S%K)C(Z)KEAELIIELL
1 o . .
1 . . ]
1 . . .
1 . . ]
1 - . .
1 o . i
1 o . .
1 ° o
1 ]
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Scrubber dryers SC100
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Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

. Min. SC100 E FULL
Accessories Ref. no. required SC100 E SC100 E UK PACKAGE
\
= \*‘k DETACHABLE CORD 15M EU 107414842 1 o o
\
~ "*‘k DETACHABLE CORD 15M GB 107414843 1 o

MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT 107411864 1 o o .

-

L
% SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT 107411868 1 o o .
Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT 107411867 1 . . .

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min.

SC100 E AU/
required SC100 AU/NZ NZ

Accessories Ref. no.

Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH CYL 310MM CARPET 107411863 1 o o

\ BRUSH CYL 310MM HARD BLACK 107411861 1 o o
(-

' ‘—'\\_» BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE 107411860 1 (] (]
v
1\ \ \
\ \\lk \1’ BRUSH CYL 310MM MICROFIBRE 107411862 1 o o
Other

-tt 2-HAND HANDLE 107413470 1 L L

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Scrubber dryers SC100

Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd SC100 AU/NZ SC10,82E AU/

. ACCESSORY BAG KIT 107414568 1 o o

addd

% CARPET COMPLETE KIT 107411865 1 o L

)

~ ¥\ DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU 107413490 1 J J
\
~ \\ DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK 107413491 1
\
~ ¥\ DETACHABLE CORD 15M EU 107414842 1 o o
\
\\ DETACHABLE CORD 15M GB 107414843 1

»

MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT 107411864 1 o J

-

L
% SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT 107411868 1 o .
Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT 107411867 1 J U
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