Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

The Nilfisk SC100 is a small scrubber dryer for in-depth cleaning of narrow areas. Compared to the manual solution of mop and bucket, this compact upright machine will get the job done much faster offering a superior cleaning performance.

The machine can be use both forward and backwards as the suction squeegees are located both before and after the brush. Washing and drying are done in one pass, so the area will be ready for use immediately after cleaning.

The value-for-money choice for small shops, schools, restaurants, coffee shops, gas stations, bakeries, fast food chains, hotels, cleaning companies, and also in-home cleaning.

EASY, FAST AND PRODUCTIVE CLEANING

- Scrub and dry in one single pass giving fast access to the cleaned area
- Two solution flow settings for efficient cleaning and red LED light indicator alarms when out of solution
- · Ergonomic handle for comfortable one or two handed operation
- Easy to carry and to transport from one place to another only 12 kg weight



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

SAFE AND HYGIENIC ENVIRONMENT

- · Only use clean solution: no dirt and bacteria spread everywhere on the floor
- · Flat recovery tank design and full access makes it fast and easy to clean 100% of the recovery tank from any dirt
- · Can do what others cannot: Low deck profile and offset allow to clean difficult to reach areas for real floor cleaning
- · Easy and quick maintenance operations help the operator to always have a clean and functional machine

REDUCED TOTAL COST TO CLEAN

- Flexible cleaning: Eco flow for light cleaning and double flow for spot or hard cleaning
- · All machine functions stop in upright position: No brush or squeegee on the floor and no solution spill when the machine is not in use
- Robust aluminum frame design guarantee high reliability and long life time
- Detergent dosing cap on solution tank to always have the right percentage of detergent

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 E	SC100 E UK	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE	
Brush Cylindr	Brush Cylindrical						
	BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE	107411860	1	•	•	•	
Squeegee Bla	ade						
	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT	107411867	1	•	•	•	
Other							



Upright scrubber dryer is the master of small space cleaning

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 E	SC100 E UK	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
1	2-HAND HANDLE	107413470	1	•	•	•
***	CARPET COMPLETE KIT	107411865	1			•
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU	107413490	1	•		•
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1		•	
ij	MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT	107411864	1			•
**	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT	107411868	1			•

Standard equipment

Standard equipment					
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ	SC100 E AU/ NZ
Brush Cylindr	ical				
	BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE	107411860	1	•	•
Squeegee Bla	ade				
11	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT	107411867	1	•	•
Other					
T	2-HAND HANDLE	107413470	1	•	•
111	CARPET COMPLETE KIT	107411865	1		•



	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ	SC100 E AU/ NZ
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU	107413490	1	•	•
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1		
	MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT	107411864	1		•
**	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT	107411868	1		•
Model		SC100 E	SC100	SEUK S	C100 E FULL PACKAGE
Ref. no.		107408100	10740	08102	107408103
PRODUCT FE	EATURES				
Detachable co	ord	•		•	•
Automatic sol	ution shut off	•	•	•	•
Solution level	indicator	•	•		•
Delivered read	dy to use (full package)	•	•	•	•
Tank in tank s	solution	•	•	•	•
Two hands wo	orking handle	•	•	•	•
Model			SC100	AU/NZ SC	C100 E AU/NZ
Ref. no.			1074	17881	107417885
PRODUCT FE	EATURES				
Detachable co	ord		(•	•
Automatic solution shut off				•	•
Solution level	indicator		•	•	•
Delivered read	dy to use (full package)		•	•	•
Tank in tank s	solution				•
Two hands wo	orking handle			•	•



	_		
Technical specifications	SC100 E	SC100 E UK	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)	220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60
IP protection class	X4	X4	X4
Insulation class	1	I	1
Rated power (W)	800	800	800
Vacuum (kPa)	3.5	3.5	3.5
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)	72 ± 2	72 ± 2	72 ± 2
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)	83	83	83
Productivity theoretical/actual (m²/h)	620/310	620/310	620/310
Handle vibration level (m/s²)	< 2.5	< 2.5	< 2.5
Scrubbing width (mm)	310	310	310
Water flow (I/m)	0.2/0.6	0.2/0.6	0.2/0.6
Cable length (m)	10	10	10
Solution/recovery tank (I)	3/4	3/4	3/4
Squeegee width (cm)	31	31	31
Brush speed (RPM)	2100	2100	2100
Brush quantity and type	1 Cylindrical	1 Cylindrical	1 Cylindrical
Length x width x height (mm)	400x360x1150	400x360x1150	400x360x1150
Weight (kg)	12	12	12
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	15	15	15
Technical specifications		SC100 AU/NZ	SC100 E AU/NZ
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)		220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60
IP protection class		X4	X4
Insulation class		1	1
Rated power (W)		800	800
Vacuum (kPa)		3.5	3.5
0 1 1 1 1 1 5 (10/1) 100 07 (1)			





Technical specifications	SC100 AU/NZ	SC100 E AU/NZ
Length x width x height (mm)	400x360x1150	400x360x1150
Weight (kg)	12	12
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	15	15

ullet Standard equipment, ullet Supplementary accessories, ullet Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 E	SC100 E UK	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
Brush Cylindr	ical	<u>'</u>				
	BRUSH CYL 310MM CARPET	107411863	1	0	0	0
	BRUSH CYL 310MM HARD BLACK	107411861	1	0	0	0
	BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE	107411860	1	•	•	•
Muly	BRUSH CYL 310MM MICROFIBRE	107411862	1	0	٥	0
Other		·				
1	2-HAND HANDLE	107413470	1	•	•	•
	ACCESSORY BAG KIT	107414568	1	0	0	0
	CARPET COMPLETE KIT	107411865	1	0	٥	•
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU	107413490	1	•		•
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1		•	



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 E	SC100 E UK	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
	DETACHABLE CORD 15M EU	107414842	1	0		0
	DETACHABLE CORD 15M GB	107414843	1		0	
ij	MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT	107411864	1	0	0	•
**	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT	107411868	1	0	0	•
Squeegee Blade						
**	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT	107411867	1	•	•	•

 $[\]bullet$ Standard equipment, $^{\circlearrowleft}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ	SC100 E AU/ NZ
Brush Cylindr	ical				
	BRUSH CYL 310MM CARPET	107411863	1	0	0
	BRUSH CYL 310MM HARD BLACK	107411861	1	0	0
	BRUSH CYL 310MM MEDIUM WHITE	107411860	1	•	•
alle	BRUSH CYL 310MM MICROFIBRE	107411862	1	0	0
Other					
1	2-HAND HANDLE	107413470	1	•	•



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	SC100 AU/NZ	SC100 E AU/ NZ
1111	ACCESSORY BAG KIT	107414568	1	0	0
**	CARPET COMPLETE KIT	107411865	1	0	•
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M EU	107413490	1	•	•
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1		
	DETACHABLE CORD 15M EU	107414842	1	0	0
	DETACHABLE CORD 15M GB	107414843	1		
ij	MANUAL SUCTION HOSE KIT	107411864	1	0	•
**	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 CARPET KIT	107411868	1	0	•
Squeegee Bla	de				
**	SQUEEGEE 321MM 13 KIT	107411867	1	•	•

